

RAMDAULI BHARHAM BABAGHAT

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PAKRI TOLA

MR. 2023-24

MAHANAR

DIVISION

BIDUPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Wakil Ray.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1014

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w :- Ramdauli Brahman					
Baba Ghosh - Pakshi Tolai.					
Agency :- Warkil Raj Terania					
Gunga Bridge Hujipur.					
Ag no :- 21/MBO / 23-24					
Date of work order :- 18-08-23					
Date of completion :- 17-05-23					
<u>Measurement</u>					

① Cleaning and Grubbing Road			
Land do-do all complete job.			
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00$	$\times$	1.00	$= 300.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00$	$\times$	1.00	$= 600.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00$	$\times$	1.00	$= 300.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00$	$\times$	1.00	$= 300.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 3 \times 30.00$	$\times$	1.00	$= 180.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 1 \times 10.00$	$\times$	1.00	$= 20.00 \text{ m}^2$
			$\text{Qty} = 1700.00 \text{ m}^2$
			$\text{Qty} = 0.17 \text{ Hq}$
② Construction of dry lean			
Cement Concrete Sub-base.			
3.70	$\times$	1.10	$= 4.070 \text{ m}^2$
4.90	$\times$	1.00	$= 4.900 \text{ m}^2$

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land do-do all compse job					
Qty vide item No- 1					
P.No- 7 T.M.B = 0.17 Ha					
@ 7269 7.86 / Ha					RS 123 59 = 00
2) construction of dry lean cement concrete do-do all m					
Qty vide item No- 2					
P.No- 7 T.M.B = 63.78 m ³					
@ 5448.26 / m ³					RS 347 490 = 00
③ construction of un-reinforced plain cement do-do all compse					
Qty vide item No- 3					
P.No- 7 T.M.B = 510.4 m ³					
@ 9541.87 / m ³					RS 4866 354 = 00
④ providing and fixing logo of maintenance board.					
Qty vide item No- 4					
P.No- 7 T.M.B = 2.44 No.					
@ 11563.25 / No.					RS 23127 = 00
⑤ construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide item No- 5					
P.No- 10 T.M.B = 348.40 m ³					
@ 262.06 / m ³					RS 911 97 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		BS	5340	527 = 40
⑥ Reinforced cement concrete Km					
Stone do-do and complete job.					
Qty	vide item	No-	82		
P.No-11	T.M.B =	2.40	No.		
@ 3172.61/No.			BS	6345	= 40
⑦ 200 m stone do-do all					
complete job.					
Qty	vide item	No-	3		
P.No-11	T.M.B =	3.00	No.		
@ 868.70/No.			BS	2606	= 40
⑧ Road marking with Hot					
abstract mastic					
Qty	vide item	No-	4		
P.No-11	T.M.B =	170.00	m ²		
@ 825.75/m ²			BS	140378	= 40
⑨ Direction and place identification sign board do-do all					
Qty	vide item	No-	5		
P.No-11	T.M.B =	1.92	m ²		
@ 15026.61/m ²			BS	28851	= 40
⑩ 60 mm equivalent do-do					
all complete job.					
Qty	vide item	No-	6		
P.No-11	T.M.B =	6.00	No.		
@ 4497.61/No.			BS	26986	= 40

Continuation

→ RS 5545693 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	—	RS 5545	69320
(11) 600mm Circular do-do					
all compse job.					
Qty vide item No- 7					
P.No-11 T.M.B = 4.00 No.					
@ 4416.34 / No. —			RS 17	66520	
(12) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular do-do all com.					
Qty vide item No- 8					
P.No-11 T.M.B = 2.00 No.					
@ 4272.60 / No. —			RS 8545	20	
(13) planting of Trees and					
their maintenance one year					
Qty vide item No- 9					
P.No-11 T.M.B = 10.00 No.					
@ 1230.09 / No. —			RS 12300	20	
Total			RS 5584203	20	
Gst 18%			RS 1005157	20	
L-Exp 1%			RS 55842	20	
S.Fee			RS 61589	20	
Total			RS 6706791	20	
below 10%			RS 670679	20	
Total			RS 6036112	20	
deduction previous payment			RS 5668462	20	
Total			RS 367650	20	
Hand			16/03/24		
16/03/24			16/03/24		
			AR		

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner